S
c
re
w
d
ri
v
e

5. Clutch Type
	 18	 35	 53	 71	 88	 106	 124	 142	 159	 177	 195	 212	 230
	 (2.0)	 (4.0)	 (6.0)	 (8.0)	 (10.0)	 (12)	 (14)	 (16)	 (18)	 (20)	 (22)	 (24)	 (26)
	 4.4	 8.8	 18	 30	 35	 44	 53	 62	 71	 80	 88	 97	 106
	 (0.5)	 (1.0)	 (2.0)	 (3.0)	 (4.0)	 (5.0)	 (6.0)	 (7.0)	 (8.0)	 (9.0)	 (10.0)	 (11.0)	 (12.0)
Selecting the Correct Screwdriver
26
Dimensions
Dimensions and Accessories
MODEL DIMENSIONS
L H SIDE TO CENTER  (A)
in. mm in. mm in. mm
CP2011 10.9 278 - - 0.67 17
CP2009 10.8 275 - - 0.63 16
CP2006 7.2 182 5.6 143 0.67 17
CP2754 8.3 210 6.9 175 0.75 19
CP2764 9.0 228 6.7 170 0.75 19
CP2612 7.5 190 6.9 175 0.71 18
CP2623 8.2 207 - - 0.71 18
BITS

Very ergonomic
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
OUTPUT
DRIVE
TORQUE RANGE NET
WEIGHT
AIR CONSUMPTION
AT FREE SPEED
AIR
INLETMIN. MAX.
rpm in. in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg cfm l/s in.
STRAIGHT - LEVER START
CP2011 615 192 2011 1,470 Hex. 1/4F 18.0 2.0 49   5.5 2.0 0.9 20   9.0 1/4
CP2009 615 192 2009 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 38   4.3 1.5 0.7 14   6.5 1/8
CP2623 615 192 2623 1,700 Hex. 1/4F 13.3 1.5 49   5.5 1.8 0.8 28 13.0 1/4
PISTOL GRIP - TRIGGER START
CP2006 615 192 2006 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 39   4.4 1.8 0.8 14   6.5 1/8
CP2612 615 192 2612 1,700 Hex. 1/4F   8.9 1.0 53   6.0 2.0 0.9 21 10.0 1/4
PISTOL GRIP - TRIGGER START
CP2754 615 192 2754 1,450 Hex. 1/4F - - 44   5.0 2.0 0.9 17   8.0 1/4
CP2764 615 192 2764    600 Hex. 1/4F - - 124 14.0 2.2 1.0 17   8.0 1/4
CP2623
Lightweight & High speed
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
A = 1/4" NPT  -  B = 1/4" BSP 181523

High torque & Ergonomic
MODEL PART
NUMBER
FREE
SPEED
OUTPUT
DRIVE
TORQUE RANGE NET
WEIGHT
AIR CONSUMPTION
AT FREE SPEED
AIR
INLETMIN. MAX.
rpm in. in.lb Nm in.lb Nm lb kg cfm l/s in.
STRAIGHT - PUSH-TO-START
CP2010 615 192 2010 1,470 Hex. 1/4F 18.0 2.0 49 5.5 2.0 0.9 20   9.0 1/4
CP2003 615 192 2003 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 13 1.5 0.9 0.4   9   4.1 1/8
CP2007 615 192 2007 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 38 4.3 1.3 0.6 14   6.5 1/8
CP2622 615 192 2622 1,700 Hex. 1/4F   4.4 0.5 40 4.5 1.8 0.8 29 13.7 1/4
CP2621 615 192 2621 1,000 Hex. 1/4F   7.0 0.8 58 6.5 1.8 0.8 31 14.6 1/4
STRAIGHT - LEVER START
CP2008 615 192 2008 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 38 4.3 1.5 0.7 14   6.5 1/8
CP2012 615 192 2012 1,100 Hex. 1/4F 18.0 2.0 49 5.5 2.0 0.9 20   9.0 1/4
PISTOL GRIP - TRIGGER START
CP2005 615 192 2005 1,100 Hex. 1/4F   3.5 0.4 38 4.3 1.8 0.8 14   6.5 1/8
CP2611 615 192 2611 1,000 Hex. 1/4F   8.8 1.0 66 7.5 2.4 1.1 21 10.0 1/4
SH
UT
-O
FF